



Rex Nguyen Restorations

2321 Pontius Avenue
 W. Los Angeles, CA 90064
 P: 310.822.2600 | F: 310.822.2606
 www.rnrlc.com

Invoice

Date	Invoice No.
03/12/19	647

Bill To

Year/ Make / Model		Serial or VIN #		Miles or KM
1968 206 GT DINO		00120		7238
Item	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
LABOR 2	DISASSEMBLE BRAKE CALIPERS, MASK AS NECESSARY, CLEAN AND DEGREASE. APPLY FAKE PLATING TO ALL FOUR BRAKE CALIPERS AND HAND BRAKE. REASSEMBLE BRAKE CALIPERS	4	89.00	356.00
MATERIALS	PAINT/PLATING, MASKING TAPE, DEGREASER, CLEAN PREP		50.00	50.00T
LABOR 2	RE-MASK UNDER CARRIAGE/SUSPENSION AND PREP FOR UNDERCOATING (BLACK PAINT ON CHASIS). PREP/CLEAN SEAT RAILS, PAINT SEAT RAILS BLACK. PREP/CLEAN TRUNK LATCH, APPLY FAKE PLATING.	11.5	89.00	1,023.50
LABOR 2	RE-MASK UNDERCARRIAGE, SUSPENSION PARTS, UNDER CHASSIS FOR SPECIAL UNDERCOATING (RUBBERIZED COATING). REMOVE MASKING	7	89.00	623.00
LABOR 2	CLEAN DISK BRAKES/REMOVE SURFACE RUST, RE-INSTALL BRAKE CALIPERS. SCUFF CENTER WHEEL HUBS, CLEAN AND PREP FOR FAKE PLATING. BEGIN CLEANING MISC. PARTS (DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLIES, TRUNK LOCK, MISC DOOR HARDWARE)	7	89.00	623.00
MATERIALS	MASKING TAPE, MASKING PAPER, ALUM FOIL, SCOTCH BRITE, SAND PAPER, CLEAN PREP, THINNER, DEGREASER, TOWELS		125.00	125.00T
PARTS AND MATERIAL PURCHASE	REPRO INNER FRONT COVER	1	691.60	691.60T
PARTS AND MATERIAL PURCHASE	DOOR HINGE PIN	4	73.60	294.40T
PARTS AND MATERIAL PURCHASE	GOOD USED TRUNK EDGE RIBBED SEAL		40.00	40.00T
PARTS AND MATERIAL PURCHASE	SPONGE RUBBER		127.38	127.38T

Subtotal	\$8,891.38
Sales Tax (9.5%)	\$176.74
Total	
Balance Due	\$9,068.12



Rex Nguyen Restorations

2321 Pontius Avenue
 W. Los Angeles, CA 90064
 P: 310.822.2600 | F: 310.822.2606
 www.rnrlc.com

Invoice

Date	Invoice No.
03/12/19	647

Bill To

Year/ Make / Model		Serial or VIN #		Miles or KM
1968 206 GT DINO		00120		7238
Item	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
PARTS AND MATERIAL PURCHASE	MASKING TAPE, WEATHERSTRIP ADHESIVE, RIVETS, WASHERS, FLAT BLACK PAINT		45.00	45.00T
LABOR 1	FINE LINE MASK FENDER ARCHES, FRONT AND REAR FOR BORDER LINE UNDERCOATING AND MASK FRAME	3	89.00	267.00
LABOR 1	REFINISH FRONT AND REAR TUBULAR/SQUARE FRAME WITH PERIOD CORRECT BLACK FINISH	9	89.00	801.00
LABOR 1	FILL UNUSED HOLES, GRIND HARDWARE, APPLY TRASITION FILLER TO HARDWARE FOR UNDERCOATING	2	89.00	178.00
LABOR 1	UNDERCOAT FENDER ARCHES, FRONT AND REAR IMPACT ZONES TO MED.HEAVY EFFECT	16	89.00	1,424.00
PARTS AND MATERIAL PURCHASE	FINE LINE TAPE, MASKING TAPE, MASKING PAPER, PLASTIC WRAP, FOIL, THINNERS, SAND PAPERS, SCOTHBITE PADS, UNDERCOATING, SATIN BLACK PAINT, FILLER, ETC		390.00	390.00T
LABOR 1	FINE LINE MASK AND REFINISH VIN/SERIAL CHASIS NUMBER W/CLEAR AND BLACK PAINT	1	89.00	89.00
PARTS AND MATERIAL PURCHASE	FINE LINE TAPE, MASKING PAPER, SATIN CLEAR COAT, SATIN BLACK PAINT, THINNERS, ETC		75.00	75.00T
LABOR 1	REMOVE OVERSPRAYS AND CONTAMINATED AREAS, WIPE DOWN CAR	0.75	89.00	66.75
LABOR 1	INSTALL FRONT SPONGE RUBBER SEALS TO BLOWER MOTOR DUCTS, RADIATOR SCOOP DUCTS	1.75	89.00	155.75
LABOR 1	REFINISH, TRIM, MOUNT FASTIN WITH RIVETS TO COMPETE FRONT END DUCTING/SHEILDS	3.5	89.00	311.50
LABOR 1	TEST FIT FRONT RADIATOR FOR CLEARANCE	0.5	89.00	44.50
LABOR 1	TEST FIT BLOWER MOTOR FOR CLEARANCE	0.5	89.00	44.50
LABOR 1	PRE-MOUT FIRE WALL PROTECTION PAD IN PREPERATION FOR NEW PAD	0.75	89.00	66.75
LABOR 1	SORT RADIATOR, FUEL, VENT HOSES AND FIT ONTO ENGINE/CAR	1	89.00	89.00

Subtotal	\$8,891.38
Sales Tax (9.5%)	\$176.74
Total	
Balance Due	\$9,068.12



Rex Nguyen Restorations

2321 Pontius Avenue
 W. Los Angeles, CA 90064
 P: 310.822.2600 | F: 310.822.2606
 www.rnrlc.com

Invoice

Date	Invoice No.
03/12/19	647

Bill To

Year/ Make / Model		Serial or VIN #		Miles or KM
1968 206 GT DINO		00120		7238
Item	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
LABOR 1	INSTALL FRONT AND REAR BRAKE LINES FROM MASTER CYLINDER	2.25	89.00	200.25
LABOR 1	CLEAN AND STRAIGHTEN, INSTALL FRONT AND ENGINE GUTTER TRIM SEALS	0.75	89.00	66.75
LABOR 1	INSTALL WHEEL 1 TRIM DISK COVER	0.25	89.00	22.25
PARTS AND MATERIAL PURCHASE	TRUE GLIDE GREASE		2.00	2.00T
LABOR 2	CLEAN ALL SUSPENSION ARMS, SHOCK ASSEMBLY, AXLES HOUSING. PREP/CLEAN MISC DOOR PARTS, LATCHES ON HOOD AND TRUNK FOR PAINT/FAKE PLATING. CLEAN/PREP AIR HORNS/HORN ASSEMBLY. REPAIR LIGHTS (PRAK) OPEN AND RE-INSTALL LOOSE WIRES (RECRIMP OR SOLDER AS NECESSARY)	6.5	89.00	578.50
MATERIALS	THINNER, DEGREASER, TOWELS, SCOTCHBRITE		20.00	20.00T

Subtotal	\$8,891.38
Sales Tax (9.5%)	\$176.74
Total	\$9,068.12
Balance Due	\$9,068.12